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Más info en:

La Carretería El Cachorro
Cap. de la Carretería

Sale(16:25)

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Campana
(18:20)
Plaza

(19:03)

CRUZ DE GUÍA PALIO

Basílica Cristo de la Expiración

CRUZ DE GUÍA PALIO

La O

CRUZ DE GUÍA PALIO

San Isidoro
Parr. de San Isidoro

CRUZ DE GUÍA PALIO

Montserrat
Cap. Montserrat

CRUZ DE GUÍA PALIO

La Sagrada Mortaja
Exconvento de la Paz

CRUZ DE GUÍA PASO

La Soledad

00:00

00:30

01:00

01:30

02:00

CRUZ DE GUÍA PASO

02:30

Catedral
(19:30)

Dos de Mayo

Entra(22:00)

Castelar

Rodo

03:00

Gamazo

Pl. Nueva

Pl.Triunfo

Santander

Dos de Mayo

Entra(22:25)

Temprado

Santo Tomás

Pl.Triunfo

Campana
(18:50)
Plaza

(19:33)
Pta. Palos
(20:15)

Tetuán

Barcelona

Arfe

Sale(17:05)

Sale(15:45)

Castilla

Castilla

P. de Triana

R. Católicos

San Pablo

O`Donnell

Campana
(19:12)
Plaza

(19:55)
Catedral
(20:22)

Pl.Triunfo

Almirantazgo

Arfe

Adriano

Pastor y L.

Callao

Castilla

Castilla

Entra(01:20)

P. de Triana

Sale(17:00)

Castilla

Castilla

P. de Triana

Pl. Magdalena

R. Católicos

O`Donnell

Campana
(20:32)
Plaza

(21:15)
Pta. Palos
(21:57)

Pl.Triunfo

Arco Postigo

Arfe

Adriano

Pastor y L.

Paseo Colón

Pl. Altozano

Castilla

Castilla

Entra(02:35)

Sale(19:45)

C. del Rosario

Cuna

Tarifa

Campana
(21:11)
Plaza

(21:54)
Catedral
(22:21)

Francos

Entra(23:30)

Sale(20:30)

Cuna

J. L. de la Vega

Campana
(21:42)
Plaza

(22:25)
Pta. Palos
(23:07)

Francos

Entra(00:15)

Sale(20:30)

Rioja

Campana
(21:42)

Sierpes

Plaza
(22:25)
Catedral
(22:52)

G. de Vinuesa

Dª. Guiomar

Zaragoza

Entra(00:55) Zaragoza

San Pablo

Entra(02:00)

Castelar

G. de Vinuesa

Plaza
(22:59)

Pta. Palos
(23:41)

Campana
(22:16)

Sierpes

Sale(21:04)

Rioja

Saavedras

S. J. de la Palma

Sale(20:00)

Pl. San Andres

Pl. Duque

Campana
(22:16)
Plaza

(22:59)
Catedral
(23:26)

A. de Molina

C. del Rosario

Pl. Cristo de Burgos

Dª. Mª. Coronel

Entra(01:46) Entra(02:00)

Dª. Mª. Coronel

J. Tres Caídas

Francos

Card. C. Amigo

Pta. Palos
(00:00)

Campana
(22:35)
Plaza

(23:18)

San Miguel

Cervantes

Feria

Dueñas

Sale(20:15)

Conv. de San Buenaventura Parroquia de la O

Sale(18:00)

Altozano

Pte. Isabel II

Pl. Magdalena

Rioja

Campana
(20:32)
Plaza

(21:15)
Catedral
(21:42)

Pl.Triunfo

Santo Tomás

Temprado

Rodo

Adriano

Pastor y L.

R. Católicos

Pl. Altozano

Entra(02:05) Pte. Isabel II 

Castilla 

Entra(02:45)

R. Católicos

Pastor y L.

Adriano

Rodo

Santander

Santo Tomás

Campana
(21:11)
Plaza

(21:54)
Pta. Palos
(22:36)

O`Donnell

Pl. Magdalena

Rioja

R. Católicos

San Jorge

Sale(18:39)

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

00:00

00:30

01:00

01:30

02:00

02:30

03:00

Sale(17:55)

Tetuán

Campana
(18:50)
Plaza

(19:33)
Catedral
(20:00)

Pl.Triunfo

Arfe

Pl. Molviedro

Entra(22:00) Carlos Cañal

Entra(22:35)

Castelar

Almirantazgo

Campana
(19:12)
Plaza

(19:55)
Pta. Palos
(20:37)

Velázquez

Tetuán

Sale(18:10)
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